[bookmark: _GoBack]Seventh Avenue Advisory Committee Members:
Carson Calton, Committee Chairman, District Member,  HSAD President 
citytirehville@gmail.com
Dennis Dunlap, District Member, HSAD Vice President 
dunlapconstructionco@hotmail.com
Jim Kastetter, At Large Member, HSAD Secretary
jckastetter@gmail.com 
Farrell Beam, At Large Member 
FBeam@capital-invest.com 
Chris Cormier, At Large Member 
ccormier@cscwnc.com
John Ryan, District (RR) Member 
ramblingreck@att.net
Anthony McMinn minseven@cytechcis.net or Tim Jones tim@stjamesepiscopal.com,
 Hendersonville Rescue Members  
Ron Kaufman- At Large Member 
conservativewnc@gmail.com 
Other:
Steve Caraker, City Council Liaison
scaraker@hvlnc.gov
Diane Caldwell, Green Meadows Liaison, 
drcaldwell52@aol.com
Brian Pahle, HSAD Assistant Secretary
bpahle@hvlnc.gov
Lisa White, HSAD Treasurer, 
lwhite@hvlnc.gov

